

.

.

2019-04-24 14.11 58 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190001350223)))



H190001350223ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	63	
Fro	m: Account Name : C T CORPORA Account Number : FCA000000002 Phone : (614)280-33 Fax Number : (954)205-05	3 36	
ć	er the email address for this busi annual report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be us y one email address p	ed for Milline APR
1	Email Address:		24 PP
,		<u> </u>	
	Foreign Limited Lia	bility Company	PHI2:
	TTTTT	erorise LLC	
LO .	LT Totowa Ente	in the top of top of the top of top o	
322 52 52	L1 Totowa Ento	1	37
က 			
C 14 114	Certificate of Status	1 1 04	
25 BY 4: 3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	1	
25 BY 4: 3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	1 1 04	
C 14 114	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	1 1 04	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ge 3 of 5	2019-04-24 14:11:58 CST	19542080845 From Rana
	• .	
,		
APPLICATION BY FOREIG	IN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTH	IORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION C COMPANY TO TRANSICT BUSIN'ES	ASUXIZ, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FTX LOWING IS SLIBMITT S INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	TED TO REGISTER A PORFIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
,	LT Totowa Enterprise LLC	T C 2
(Name of Foreign Limited	Lighting Company; miss menode Linning Linding Company, 12	i,c., ot Lee, f
(If name unovoitable, erver altonote name add	eed for the purpose of transacting buyiness in Florida. The alternate name result	include "Linneed Liebility Congary,""LLC." or "LLC")
New J	21509 33	(Fill number, it applicable)
Junization under the law of which fore	gu hrmed kebiby company is organizati)	(rea number, it spipesion)
4,	the four many set of bouldary in Finish. (a set in residuation)	
	isce first reinsiscual businers in Finnder. (fision to regulation.) ee sections \$45,0594 #, \$65,0905, F.S. to determine penalty intributy)	Drive, Apt. 902N, Miami, FL 33139
200 Maltese Drive, Totowa, 5	6	(Vallag Addees)
		20
·		
		APR 24
7. Name and street address of I	Corida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	PH C
Name:	C T Corporation System	
	1200 South Pine Island Read	
Office Address:		33324
	Plantation , Plot	
designated in this application, to comply with the provisions	red agent and to accept service of process for the abov I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a of all statutes inclutive to the proper and complete perfo my position as registered agent.	na deree to act in this capacity. I juither agree
	(Reginand gran's signature)	۱` <u> </u>

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managets or persons suthorized to manage (up to six (6) total):

Title or Conneity:	Name and Address: Name: Peter Longo Address: 50 S. Pointe Drive, Apt. 902N Miami, FL 33139	<u>Title or Connector</u> Manager Member	Name: Name and Address: Name: Reffacia Longo Address: 50 S. Pointe Drive, Apt. 902N Miami, FL 33139	
Authorized Person Other	[]Other	Person	1.5	Ÿ
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name:	Manager Mamber Authorized Person Uthor	Name: Address: Doutier	APPROVEN
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name: Address:	Managor Member Authorized Person Other	Nsmo: Addreas:	

inquirituit Notice; Use an attachment to report more than aix (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (if the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under cath of the translator rates be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third deprecision as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.

27 Signature of an methodiard p

Peter Longo

Typed or printed same of signed

2019-04-24 14:11:58 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

LT TOTOWA ENTERPRISE LLC 0600150947

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on September 25, 2002.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

UNITED CORPORATE SERVICES INC 80 MAIN STREET, 5TH FLOOR WEST ORANGE, NJ 07052



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 23rd day of April, 2019

Staker Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer 2019 APR 24 PH 12: 3

Certificule Number : 6096345928 Verifi this cortificate aniline at

https://www.l.state.nf.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp